AIR TO AIR HEAT EXCHANGERS
HEAT PIPE TECHNOLOGY
CLOSED LOOP DESIGN
THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED
AVAILABLE IN 120, 230, 24VDC & 48VDC
NEMA TYPE 12, 4 AND 4X
UL LISTED AND UL LISTED FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATION
GET THE EDGE… GET THERMAL EDGE

GET THE EDGE… GET THERMAL EDGE
Model  Body
Style
BTU/Hour
@20°C
Watts/°C Voltage/
Hz.
Running
Amps
Maximum
 Ambient
H x W x D
(Mounting Dimensions)
A2AC040126 Compact 723 11 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC040236 Compact 723 11 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC040D24 Compact 723 11 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS040126 Slim 723 11 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS040236 Slim 723 11 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS040D24 Slim 723 11 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AC080126 Compact 1446 22 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080236 Compact 1446 22 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080D24 Compact 1446 22 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS080126 Slim 1446 22 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS080236 Slim 1446 22 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS080D24 Slim 1446 22 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD120126 Deep 2171 33 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD120236 Deep 2171 33 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD120D24 Deep 2171 33 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS120126 Slim 2171 33 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS120236 Slim 2171 33 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS120D24 Slim 2171 33 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD160126 Deep 2894 44 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160236 Deep 2894 44 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160D24 Deep 2894 44 24VDC .8 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS160126 Slim 2894 44 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS160236 Slim 2894 44 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS160D24 Slim 2894 44 24VDC .8 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AT200126 Tall 3666 55 120 50/60 .47 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT200236 Tall 3666 55 230 50/60 .243 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT200D24 Tall 3666 55 24VDC 1.94 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260126 Tall 4887 71.6 120 50/60 .47 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260236 Tall 4887 71.6 230 50/60 .243 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D24 Tall 4887 71.6 24VDC 1.94 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AC040D48 Compact 723 11 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS040D48 Slim 723 11 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AC080D48 Compact 1446 22 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS080D48 Slim 1446 22 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD120D48 Deep 2171 33 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS120D48 Slim 2171 33 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD160D48 Deep 2894 44 48VDC TBD 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS160D48 Slim 2894 44 48VDC TBD 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AT200D48 Tall 3666 55 48VDC TBD 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D48 Tall 4887 71.6 48VDC TBD 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
FACT:  FILTERED FANS INTRODUCE DIRT AND CONTAMINATION INTO EVERY ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE USING THEM
FACT:  DRIVES AND PLCS DO NOT LIKE DIRT, DUST AND CONTAMINATION
FACT:  FILTERED FANS CAN NEVER PRODUCE A TRUE CLOSED LOOP COOLING SOLUTION
FACT:  NO MATTER HOW EFFECTIVE YOUR FILTER IS, DIRT AND PARTICULATES WILL ENTER YOUR ENCLOSURE